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Initial Extraction

DB1 1.000 716

DB2 1.000 219

DB3 1.000 590

DB4 1.000 819

NR1 1.000 618

NR2 1.000 654

NR3 1.000 731

NR4 1.000 612

NR5 1.000 736

MC1 1.000 735

MC2 1.000 .788

MC3 1.000 .603
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S Loadings Loadings
§ Total % of Cumulative Total % of Cumulative Total % of Cumulati
o Variance % Variance % Variance ve %
1 4.657 | 42.334 42.334 4.657 42.334 42.334 3.234 29.397 29.397
2 1.740 15.821 58.154 1.740 15.821 58.154 2.230 20.272 49.668
3 1.203 10.938 69.092 1.203 10.938 69.092 2.137 19.424 69.092
4 .725 6.594 75.686
5 .630 5.732 81.417
6 .585 5.320 86.737
7 .365 3.320 90.058
8 331 3.013 93.071
9 .295 2.683 95.754
10 .256 2.330 98.083
11 211 1.917 100.000
Extraction Method: Principal Component
Analysis.
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MC2 .088 114 .876
MC3 .093 -.041 770
Extraction Method: Principal
Component Analysis.
Rotation Method: Varimax with Kaiser
Normalization.
a. Rotation converged in 5 iterations.
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